Sr. No.

1

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17

Medium :

Application
Number

HGR411000095
HGR411000100
HGR411000106
HGR411000011

HGR411000018

HGR411000044
HGR411000107
HGR411000077

HGR411000184
HGR411000211
HGR411000215
HGR411000080

HGR411000197
HGR411000154
HGR411000166
HGR411000176
HGR411000087

Gujarati
Candidate Name

Ms. PRATHITA HASITKUMAR TRIVEDI

Ms. NEHA PRABHUDAS KUVARDIA
Mr. VIJAYBHAI CHHAGANBHAI VAGHELA
Mr. TULSI MOHANBHAI PARMAR

Mrs. RUPALBEN PRAGNESHKUMAR THAKAR

Ms. YOGINIKUMARI JAGDISHCHANDRA PANDYA

Mr. JVALANTKUMAR SATISHBHAI VORA
Mr. CHETANKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PATEL

Ms. ILABEN JAYANTIBHAI DOBARIYA
Ms. ASHIYABANU MOHAMEDHANIF SHAIKH
Mr. AMOL PANDIT PATIL

Mrs. PAYAL VINUBHAI RAIYANI

Mr. SATISHKUMAR UNKABHAI AHIR
Mr. ANILBHAI GHUGHABHAI PARMAR
Mr. DHIRU TALSHIBHAI MER

Mr. PRAFULBHAI RAJABHAI BUHA

Ms. DIPALI KETANKUMAR PATEL
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. - Candidate
Native District Category
Ahmedabad EWS
City
Jamnagar SEBC
Amreli SEBC
Ahmedabad SC
City
Ahmedabad General
City
Mehsana General
Bhavnagar General
Ahmedabad EWS
City
Surat General
Bharuch General
Surat General
Ahmedabad EWS
City
Valsad SEBC
Bhavnagar SEBC
Rajkot SEBC
Surat General
Gandhinagar EWS

Is Serviceman

No

No
No

No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No

No

Is PH

No

No
No

No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No

No

Subject : Statistics

Is
Teacher

Yes
No
No

No

Yes

No
Yes

No

Yes
No
No

No

Yes
No
No
No

No

Is Female
Option

Yes
Yes
No

No
No

No
No

No

No
Yes
No

Yes

No
No
No
No

Yes

Gender

Female

Female
Male

Male

Female

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

06/02/2021 14:01:40

Total Merit

75.3267

71.3771
69.0750
68.0603

67.2968

67.2650
66.0477
65.7250

65.4583
65.2971
64.5349
62.7889

62.6884
61.3181
61.1375
60.5468

60.2777



Sr. No.

18
19

20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35

Medium :

Application
Number

HGR411000139
HGR411000067

HGR411000141
HGR411000014

HGR411000079

HGR411000221
HGR411000112
HGR411000060
HGR411000213
HGR411000218
HGR411000237
HGR411000010

HGR411000070

HGR411000200
HGR411000037
HGR411000150
HGR411000236
HGR411000178

Gujarati
Candidate Name

Mr. PRABHATSINH MANBHAI GOHIL

Ms. POOJABEN HARDIKKUMAR KACHHIA

Ms. KUNDAN NANJIBHAI BALDHA

Mr. SUHAGKUMAR HARSHADKUMAR GANATRA
Mr. NIRAV PRAVINCHANDRA PATEL

Ms. SHRADDHA HARISHBHAI NAGAR
TABASSUM SARDARKHAN PATHAN

Mrs. JINALBAHEN PRAKASHCHANDRA PATEL
Mr. HEMANTKUMAR RAVINDRABHAI SONI
Mrs. SUSHMA DEEPAK MISHRA

Mr. YATINKUMAR UMEDBHAI PATEL

Mr. VISHAL SHARADCHANDRA KANADE
Mrs. DRASHTI HARSHIL PATEL

Mr. AMITKUMAR SHIVABHAI SAVALIYA
Mr. BIPINKUMAR GIRISHBHAI VYAS
Mr. HITESH HARJIVAN SORIYA

Mr. BHAUTIK KIRITKUMAR PANDYA

Ms. Anopben Yugbhansinh Dabhi

Native District
Bhavnagar

Ahmedabad
City
Jamnagar

Ahmedabad
City
Ahmedabad
City
Vadodara
Rajkot
Sabarkantha
Surat
Vadodara

Anand

Ahmedabad
City
Ahmedabad
City
Surat
Surendranagar
Morbi
Anand

Ahmedabad
City

Candidate
Category

General

EWS

General

General

General

General
EWS
General
General
General
EWS
EWS

General

General
EWS
General
EWS

General

Is Serviceman
No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No
No

No
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Is PH

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No
No

No

Subject : Statistics

Is
Teacher

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
Yes
No
No

Yes

Is Female
Option

No

No

Yes

No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No

No
Yes

No
No
No
No

Yes

06/02/2021 14:01:40

Gender
Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Total Merit
59.7432

59.4351

58.5654
58.3233

58.2340

57.9586
57.7801
57.5655
57.3633
56.1518
54.5684

54.3581

54.2317

54.2086
54.1845
54.1229
53.7025

53.6607



Sr. No.

36
37

38
39
40
41

Medium :

Application
Number

HGR411000220
HGR411000064

HGR411000233
HGR411000194
HGR411000216
HGR411000130
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Gujarati
Candidate Name

Mr. HASMUKH MULJIBHAI PARMAR

Mrs. DIPTIBEN SAGARSINGH SOMVANSHI

Ms. SAMABEN SADIKBHAI VHORA

Ms. APEKSHAKUMARI RAMESHCHANDRA TAILOR
Mrs. ALPA NIRANJAN RATHOD

Ms. KAJALBEN GORDHANBHAI ANADANI

Native District
Surendranagar

Ahmedabad
City
Anand
Valsad
Vadodara

Bhavnagar

Candidate
Category

SEBC

General

General
SEBC
SC

General

Is Serviceman
No

No

No
No
No

No

Is PH

No

No

No
No
No

No

Subject : Statistics

Is
Teacher

No

No

No
No
No

No

Is Female
Option

No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

06/02/2021 14:01:40

Gender
Male

Female

Female
Female
Female

Female

Total Merit
53.3071

52.4442

51.7758
51.5217
50.8304
49.2139



